
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Note : School Authority has right to make any change in Academic Calender and no one  
can challenge it. 
 

Academic Calender 2023-24 
Month Week No of Working 

Days 
Details 

April 2023 
Working 
days -18 

5-9 04 07th  Good Friday 

10-16 04  14th Ambedkar Jayanti,  Vaisakhi, 15th - 3rd 
Saturday 

17-23 05 - 

24-30 06 - 

May 2023, 
Working 
Days -24 

01-07 5 5th Budh Purnima 

08-14 6 PT-1 

15-21 5 20th 3rd Saturday, 22th Maharana Pratap Jayanti 

22-28 5 27th PTM -1, PT-1 Result 

29-31 3 - 

Jun 2023 - - Summer Vacation  

July 2023, 
working 
day – 23 

03-09 6 - 

10-16 5 15th 3rd Saturday 

17-23 6 - 

24-30 6 - 

31 - 31st Shaheed Udham Singh Maryrd0om Day 

August 
2023 
Working 
Days -24 

01-06 5 PT-2 

07-13 6 12, PTM -2 

14-20 4 15TH August, 19th Teej (3rd Saturday) 

21-27 6 - 

28-31 3 30th Raksha Bandhan 

Sep 2023 
Working 
Days -23 
 

01-03 2 - 

04-10 5 6th Janmashtami 

11-17 5 16th – IIIrd Saturday, (11-24 Term-1 Exam) 

18-24 5 23th –Heroes Martyrdom Day  

25-30 6 - 

Oct 2023, 
Working 
Days -21 

01-08 5 2nd Ghandhi Jayanti 

09-15 6 14th  (PTM-4) 

16-22 5 21, 3rd Saturday 

23-29 3 23rd Ram Navmi, 24th Dussehra, 28 Maharishi 
Valmiki Jayanti 

Nov 2023 
Working 
Days -20 

01-05 3 1st Haryana Day 

06-12 5 11-14 (Diwali Break) 

13-19 3 18, 3rd Saturday 

20-26 6 25th (PTM-5) 

27-30 3 27th Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 

Dec 2023 
Working 
Days -23 

01-10 8   PT-3 

11-17 5 16th, 3rd Saturday 

18-24 6 23th  (PTM-6) Pre Board -1 

25-31 4 25th Tulsi Puja / Christmas Day, 26th Shaheed 
Udham Singh Jayanti 

Jan 2024 
Working 
Days -12 

01-07 - 01-14 (Winter Break) 

08-14 - 14th Lohri, Makare Sankranti 

15-21 4 17th Guru Govind Jayanti, 20th , 3rd Saturday  

22-28 5 26th Republic Day 

29-31 3 - 

Feb 2024 
Working 
Day -22 

01-04 3 - 

05-11 6 Pre-Board – 2 

12-18 4 14th Basant Panchami, 17th 3rd Saturday 

19-25 5 24 Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

Mar 2024 
Working 
Days – 22 

01-03 2 - 

04-10 5 8th Maha Shivratri 

11-17 5 16th IIIrd Saturday 

18-24 6 - 

25-31 4 25-26 Holi, 30th Result Declaration  

Total 
Working 
Days -232 

   New Session 3rd April 2024 



 
 

LIST OF HOLIDAY 2023-24 
 

Event 2023 Date Day 

Good Friday 07 April Friday  

Ambedkar Jayanti  14 April Friday 

Budh Purnima 5 May Friday 

Maharana Pratap Jayanti 22 May Monday 

Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day  31 July Monday 

Independence Day 15 August Tuesday 

Teej 19 August Saturday 

Raksha Bandhan 30 August Wednesday 

Janamashtami 06 September Wednesday 

Haryana Heroes Martyrdom Day 23 September Saturday 

Gandhi Jayanti 02 October Monday 

Ram Navmi 23 October Monday 

Dusshera 24 October Tuesday 

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 28 October Saturday 

Karva Chauth(Haryana Day) 01 November Wednesday 

Diwali Break 11-14 November Saturday- Tuesday 

Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 27 November Monday 

Atal Bhihari Vajpayee Jayanti /         

Tulsi Puja / Christmas Day 

25 December Monday 

Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti 26 December Tuesday 

Event 2024   

Makar Sankranti 14 January Sunday 

Guru Govind Jayanti 17 January Wednesday 

Republic Day 26 January Friday 

Basant Panchami 14 February Wednesday 

Guru Ravidas Jayanti 24 February Saturday 

Maha Shivratri 8 March Friday 

   

 


